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2011 SHORT COURSE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP, Sanction #: SPARTAN SWIMMING

Hosted by HSC
Team Rankings - Through Event 140

Girls - Team Scores

Team

Points

1 CRAWFISH AQUATICS-USA CRAWFISH AQUATICS 2,285
2  FRANCO'S FINS-USA FRANCO'S FINS 1,802
3 CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS-USA CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS 1,327.50
4 CITY OF SHREVEPORT S.T. CITY OF SHREVEPORT S.T. 1,186
5 HURRICANE SWIM CLUB-USA HURRICANE SWIM CLUB 1,147
6 NU WAVE SWIM CLUB-USA NU WAVE SWIM CLUB 1,020
7 TIGER AQUATICS-USA TIGER AQUATICS 978.50
8 CRESCENT CITY SWIM CLUB-USA CRESCENT CITY SWIM CLUB 809.50
9 BLAST SWIM TEAM-USA BLAST SWIM TEAM 516
10 SPARTAN SWIMMING-USA SPARTAN SWIMMING 482.50
11 ELMWOOD SHARKS-USA ELMWOOD SHARKS 278
12 BAYOU BARRACUDAS BAYOU BARRACUDAS 237
13 PELICAN ATH. CLUB SWIM TEAM-USA PELICAN ATH. CLUB SWIM TEAM 206.50
14 LCAQUATICS TEAM-USA LC AQUATICS TEAM 180
15 CREW SWIMMING-USA CREW SWIMMING 133
16 SOUTH LOUISIANA SWIM TEAM-USA SOUTH LOUISTANA SWIM TEAM 94
17 CITY OF ALEXANDRIA SWIM-USA CITY OF ALEXANDRIA SWIM 68.50
18 UNATTACHED UNATTACHED 44
19 BULLDOG AQUATICS CLUB-USA BULLDOG AQUATICS CLUB 24
20 LOUISIANA GOLD-USA LOUISIANA GOLD 4
Total
Boys - Team Scores
Place Team Points
I FRANCO'S FINS-USA FRANCO'S FINS 1,641
2 CRAWFISH AQUATICS-USA CRAWFISH AQUATICS 1,603.50
3  TIGER AQUATICS-USA TIGER AQUATICS 1,539
4 CITY OF SHREVEPORT S.T. CITY OF SHREVEPORT S.T. 1,517
5 CRESCENT CITY SWIM CLUB-USA CRESCENT CITY SWIM CLUB 1,332.50
6 HURRICANE SWIM CLUB-USA HURRICANE SWIM CLUB 969
7 NU WAVE SWIM CLUB-USA NU WAVE SWIM CLUB 965
8 BLAST SWIM TEAM-USA BLAST SWIM TEAM 649
9 ELMWOOD SHARKS-USA ELMWOOD SHARKS 474
10 SPARTAN SWIMMING-USA SPARTAN SWIMMING 447
11  CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS-USA CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS 373
12 SOUTH LOUISIANA SWIM TEAM-USA SOUTH LOUISTANA SWIM TEAM 224
13 CREW SWIMMING-USA CREW SWIMMING 186
14 BAYOU BARRACUDAS BAYOU BARRACUDAS 179
15 BULLDOG AQUATICS CLUB-USA BULLDOG AQUATICS CLUB 140
16 LCAQUATICS TEAM-USA LC AQUATICS TEAM 136
17 RIPTIDE SWIM CLUB-USA RIPTIDE SWIM CLUB 72
18 CITY OF ALEXANDRIA SWIM-USA CITY OF ALEXANDRIA SWIM 51
18 PELICAN ATH. CLUB SWIM TEAM-USA PELICAN ATH. CLUB SWIM TEAM 51
20 LOUISIANA GOLD-USA LOUISIANA GOLD 47
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21
22

Place

RED RIVER RAPIDS SWIM CLUB-USA
DEMAN AQUATICS CLUB

RED RIVER RAPIDS SWIM CLUB

DEMAN AQUATICS CLUB
Total

Combined Team Scores

Team

16

12,621.00

Points
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CRAWFISH AQUATICS-USA
FRANCO'S FINS-USA

CITY OF SHREVEPORT S.T.

TIGER AQUATICS-USA

CRESCENT CITY SWIM CLUB-USA
HURRICANE SWIM CLUB-USA

NU WAVE SWIM CLUB-USA

CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS-USA
BLAST SWIM TEAM-USA

SPARTAN SWIMMING-USA
ELMWOOD SHARKS-USA

BAYOU BARRACUDAS

CREW SWIMMING-USA

SOUTH LOUISIANA SWIM TEAM-USA
LC AQUATICS TEAM-USA

PELICAN ATH. CLUB SWIM TEAM-USA
BULLDOG AQUATICS CLUB-USA
CITY OF ALEXANDRIA SWIM-USA
RIPTIDE SWIM CLUB-USA
LOUISIANA GOLD-USA
UNATTACHED

RED RIVER RAPIDS SWIM CLUB-USA
DEMAN AQUATICS CLUB

CRAWFISH AQUATICS
FRANCO'S FINS

CITY OF SHREVEPORT S.T.
TIGER AQUATICS

CRESCENT CITY SWIM CLUB
HURRICANE SWIM CLUB

NU WAVE SWIM CLUB

CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS
BLAST SWIM TEAM

SPARTAN SWIMMING
ELMWOOD SHARKS

BAYOU BARRACUDAS

CREW SWIMMING

SOUTH LOUISIANA SWIM TEAM
LC AQUATICS TEAM

PELICAN ATH. CLUB SWIM TEAM
BULLDOG AQUATICS CLUB
CITY OF ALEXANDRIA SWIM
RIPTIDE SWIM CLUB
LOUISIANA GOLD
UNATTACHED

RED RIVER RAPIDS SWIM CLUB

DEMAN AQUATICS CLUB
Total

3,888.50
3,443
2,703
2,517.50
2,142
2,116
1,985
1,700.50
1,165
929.50
752
416
319
318
316
257.50
164
119.50
7
51
44
16

9
25,444.00



