# 2011 SHORT COURSE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP, Sanction #: SPARTAN SWIMMING Hosted by HSC

### **Team Rankings - Through Event 140**

#### **Girls - Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points
1	CRAWFISH AQUATICS-USA	CRAWFISH AQUATICS	2,285
2	FRANCO'S FINS-USA	FRANCO'S FINS	1,802
3	CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS-USA	CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS	1,327.50
4	CITY OF SHREVEPORT S.T.	CITY OF SHREVEPORT S.T.	1,186
5	HURRICANE SWIM CLUB-USA	HURRICANE SWIM CLUB	1,147
6	NU WAVE SWIM CLUB-USA	NU WAVE SWIM CLUB	1,020
7	TIGER AQUATICS-USA	TIGER AQUATICS	978.50
8	CRESCENT CITY SWIM CLUB-USA	CRESCENT CITY SWIM CLUB	809.50
9	BLAST SWIM TEAM-USA	BLAST SWIM TEAM	516
10	SPARTAN SWIMMING-USA	SPARTAN SWIMMING	482.50
11	ELMWOOD SHARKS-USA	ELMWOOD SHARKS	278
12	BAYOU BARRACUDAS	BAYOU BARRACUDAS	237
13	PELICAN ATH. CLUB SWIM TEAM-USA	PELICAN ATH. CLUB SWIM TEAM	206.50
14	LC AQUATICS TEAM-USA	LC AQUATICS TEAM	180
15	CREW SWIMMING-USA	CREW SWIMMING	133
16	SOUTH LOUISIANA SWIM TEAM-USA	SOUTH LOUISIANA SWIM TEAM	94
17	CITY OF ALEXANDRIA SWIM-USA	CITY OF ALEXANDRIA SWIM	68.50
18	UNATTACHED	UNATTACHED	44
19	BULLDOG AQUATICS CLUB-USA	BULLDOG AQUATICS CLUB	24
20	LOUISIANA GOLD-USA	LOUISIANA GOLD	4
	Total 12.823.00		

#### Total 12,823.00

### **Boys - Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points
1	FRANCO'S FINS-USA	FRANCO'S FINS	1,641
2	CRAWFISH AQUATICS-USA	CRAWFISH AQUATICS	1,603.50
3	TIGER AQUATICS-USA	TIGER AQUATICS	1,539
4	CITY OF SHREVEPORT S.T.	CITY OF SHREVEPORT S.T.	1,517
5	CRESCENT CITY SWIM CLUB-USA	CRESCENT CITY SWIM CLUB	1,332.50
6	HURRICANE SWIM CLUB-USA	HURRICANE SWIM CLUB	969
7	NU WAVE SWIM CLUB-USA	NU WAVE SWIM CLUB	965
8	BLAST SWIM TEAM-USA	BLAST SWIM TEAM	649
9	ELMWOOD SHARKS-USA	ELMWOOD SHARKS	474
10	SPARTAN SWIMMING-USA	SPARTAN SWIMMING	447
11	CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS-USA	CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS	373
12	SOUTH LOUISIANA SWIM TEAM-USA	SOUTH LOUISIANA SWIM TEAM	224
13	CREW SWIMMING-USA	CREW SWIMMING	186
14	BAYOU BARRACUDAS	BAYOU BARRACUDAS	179
15	BULLDOG AQUATICS CLUB-USA	BULLDOG AQUATICS CLUB	140
16	LC AQUATICS TEAM-USA	LC AQUATICS TEAM	136
17	RIPTIDE SWIM CLUB-USA	RIPTIDE SWIM CLUB	72
18	CITY OF ALEXANDRIA SWIM-USA	CITY OF ALEXANDRIA SWIM	51
18	PELICAN ATH. CLUB SWIM TEAM-USA	PELICAN ATH. CLUB SWIM TEAM	51
20	LOUISIANA GOLD-USA	LOUISIANA GOLD	47

22 RED RIVER RAPIDS SWIM CLUB-USA

23 DEMAN AQUATICS CLUB

## 2011 SHORT COURSE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP, Sanction #: SPARTAN SWIMMING Hosted by HSC

### **Team Rankings - Through Event 140**

### **Boys - Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points		
21	RED RIVER RAPIDS SWIM CLUB-USA	RED RIVER RAPIDS SWIM CLUB	16		
22	DEMAN AQUATICS CLUB	DEMAN AQUATICS CLUB	9		
		Total 12,621.00			
Combined Team Scores					
Place	Team		Points		
1	CRAWFISH AQUATICS-USA	CRAWFISH AQUATICS	3,888.50		
2	FRANCO'S FINS-USA	FRANCO'S FINS	3,443		
3	CITY OF SHREVEPORT S.T.	CITY OF SHREVEPORT S.T.	2,703		
4	TIGER AQUATICS-USA	TIGER AQUATICS	2,517.50		
5	CRESCENT CITY SWIM CLUB-USA	CRESCENT CITY SWIM CLUB	2,142		
6	HURRICANE SWIM CLUB-USA	HURRICANE SWIM CLUB	2,116		
7	NU WAVE SWIM CLUB-USA	NU WAVE SWIM CLUB	1,985		
8	CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS-USA	CITY OF LAFAYETTE AQUATICS	1,700.50		
9	BLAST SWIM TEAM-USA	BLAST SWIM TEAM	1,165		
10	SPARTAN SWIMMING-USA	SPARTAN SWIMMING	929.50		
11	ELMWOOD SHARKS-USA	ELMWOOD SHARKS	752		
12	BAYOU BARRACUDAS	BAYOU BARRACUDAS	416		
13	CREW SWIMMING-USA	CREW SWIMMING	319		
14	SOUTH LOUISIANA SWIM TEAM-USA	SOUTH LOUISIANA SWIM TEAM	318		
15	LC AQUATICS TEAM-USA	LC AQUATICS TEAM	316		
16	PELICAN ATH. CLUB SWIM TEAM-USA	PELICAN ATH. CLUB SWIM TEAM	257.50		
17	BULLDOG AQUATICS CLUB-USA	BULLDOG AQUATICS CLUB	164		
18	CITY OF ALEXANDRIA SWIM-USA	CITY OF ALEXANDRIA SWIM	119.50		
19	RIPTIDE SWIM CLUB-USA	RIPTIDE SWIM CLUB	72		
20	LOUISIANA GOLD-USA	LOUISIANA GOLD	51		
21	UNATTACHED	UNATTACHED	44		

Total 25,444.00

16

RED RIVER RAPIDS SWIM CLUB

DEMAN AQUATICS CLUB